205-50 M6 cylindrical wing nut, 50mm
667 M6 Lock washer
666 M6 Flat washer

FOOT STRETCHER

212 Aluminum shoe plate (for 2, 4 & 8) 213 (for singles)

/ 626-10 M6 Flat head screw, 10mm (install with loctite 242)

” 201 Carbon footstretcher

263 Tube clamp (wooden footstretcher only)

263 Aluminum tube (wooden footstretcher only)

670 M6 Wing nut
667 M6 Lock washer
666 M6 Flat washer
209 Tube end

203-25 M6 T-bolt, 25mm
237 Shoe clip for heel tie-down

670 M6 Wing nut
667 M6 Lock washer
666 M6 Flat washer

202 Foot stretcher clip §

215-15 M4 Flat 206 Track

h 1 iangl h
203-40 M6 T-bolt, 40mm ead screw, 15mm triangle teet

207 Track square teeth

1

FOOT STRETCHER - SPARE PARTS DIAGRAN Winicch

R A C / N G




